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WE O'ChampDuf MD 15/06/2019
Résultats provisoires

dim. 16/06/2019 10:24
créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

Jalonné (3/3) 22km65m 8P Etatde: 10:20

Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps

1 61 PAPON Anais 09 6803GE COMulhouse Jalonné 18:59

2 7 MARTIN Clémence 13 5402GE SCAPA NANCY Jalonné 29:33

3 PAPON Mael 13 6803GE COMulhouse Jalonné 30:21
Vert (7/7) 1,5km70m 8P Etatde: 10:20

Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps

1 150 ZERNANT Erik 10022P0O Non licencié  Vert 21:20

2 111 AUNEAU Naoki 11 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Vert 26:10

3 47 HARNIST Caroline 10 6803GE COMulhouse Vert 29:01

4 128 GEROMEY Loreena 09 8809GE HVO Vert 32:05

5 130 ZENEVRE Jules 10 8809GE HVO Vert 37:19

6 60 TSCHAN Mathis 10 6803GE COMulhouse Vert 48:33

7 40 HENRY Axel 10 6701GE COSE Vert 1:21:52
Bleu (8/8) 1,8 km70 m 10 P Etatde: 10:20

Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps

1 38 VILLAR Basile 07 6701GE COSE Bleu 17:07

2 6 MARTIN Laura 08 5402GE SCAPA NANCY Bleu 17:20

3 133 ROCHE Anais 08 8812GE O'ZONE 88 Bleu 19:28

4 151 ZERNANT Mariann 10022PO Non licencié Bleu 27:29

5 110 AUNEAU Adéle 09 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Bleu 33:42

6 123 AST Claudine 46 8809GE HVO Bleu 45:15

7 20 RIFFARD M-Lucie 42 5702GE CSAG METZ Bleu 1:14:21

8 92 SCHUESSLER Ariane 67 6804GE COColmar Bleu 2:03:41
Jaune (15/15) 21km90m 12P Etatde: 10:20

Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps

1 115 BARTHELEMY Meline 05 8807GE LO Sanchey Jaune 34:23

2 129 ARNOULD Aurélien 06 8809GE HVO Jaune 37:35

3 135 VIDAL Evan 06 8812GE O'ZONE 88 Jaune 38:00

4 35 HENRY Oriane 02 6701GE COSE Jaune 38:22

5 62 DUVAL Angélique 91 6803GE COMulhouse Jaune 44:45

6 45 MORIS Céline 78 6709GE SCBarr Jaune 44:54

7 146 Wurtz Regina 58 10018PO Non licencié  Jaune 46:08

8 26 MICHEL Denis 57 5703GE T.A. FAMECK  Jaune 54:04

9 44 GOEPP Anne 70 6709GE SCBarr Jaune 57:14

10 25 BEHR Elisabeth 59 5703GE T.A. FAMECK  Jaune 1:00:48

11 120 JEANPIERRE M-Therese 43 8809GE HVO Jaune 1:05:34

12 12 BLASS Nadine 57 5407GE SO Luneville Jaune 1:06:09

13 132 LECLERE Blandine 71 8812GE O'ZONE 88 Jaune 1:12:43
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14 116 DODIN Genevieve 48 8809GE HVO Jaune 1:13:19
15 126 GEROMEY Titouan Blake 05 8809GE HVO Jaune 1:25:19
Orange (11/11) 3,2km125m 18 P Etat de: 10:20
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps
1 137 WALCH Hugo 98 10001PO Non licencié  Orange 41:41
2 102 FORGEARD Titouan 03 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Orange 42:06
3 147 Wurtz Jean-Marie 54 10018PO Non licencié  Orange 42:22
4 59 LIMON Benoit 84 6803GE COMulhouse Orange 46:16
5 107 RISBEC Maxence 03 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Orange 48:29
6 90 SCHUESSLER Nora 04 6804GE COColmar Orange 48:31
7 93 SCHUESSLER Fiona 04 6804GE COColmar Orange 54:52
8 101 RISBEC Anaelle 03 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Orange 56:37
9 89 BRUYER Francis 71 6804GE COColmar Orange 1:26:57
10 36 PHILIPPE Lucie 04 6701GE COSE Orange 2:47:12
68 REICH M-Louise 59 6804GE COColmar Orange pm
Violet C (20/20) 24km85m 16 P Etatde: 10:20
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps
1 148 Eyrich Ewald 55 10021PO OLG Ortenau Violet Cou  34:48
2 14 RAGAZZI Isabelle 66 5407GE SO Luneville Violet Cot 45:11
3 138 CLAUSS Stéphane 75 10007PO Non licencié  Violet Cou 50:49
4 RISBEC Romuald 74 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Violet Cou  52:46
5 15 BURDUCHE Karine 78 5407GE SO Luneville Violet Cot  54:31
6 127 JOUCLA Patricia 76 8809GE HVO Violet Co.  56:16
7 78 RAVENEL Veronique 64 6804GE COColmar Violet Cot 58:52
8 81 OUDIN M-Reine 49 6804GE COColmar Violet Cot 1:01:06
9 124 DODIN Yves 50 8809GE HVO Violet Cot 1:01:38
10 106 BENACEK Vaclav 43 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Violet Cot 1:01:39
11 30 LEMBLE Andre 43 6701GE COSE Violet Cot  1:03:40
12 17 BOLZER Véronique 64 5407GE SO Luneville Violet Cot 1:04:20
13 39 HENRY Stéphanie 77 6701GE COSE Violet Cot 1:08:36
14 103 PIERSON J-Luc 47 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Violet Cot 1:10:37
15 122 AST Norbert 42 8809GE HVO Violet Cot  1:10:55
16 TINANT Flavio 02 6709GE SCBarr Violet Cot  1:11:02
17 121 GRANDJEAN Nathalie 66 8809GE HVO Violet Cot 1:12:24
18 23 DUVAL Jacques 50 5703GE T.A. FAMECK  Violet Cou 1:12:42
19 74 GOETTMANN Jean-Pierre 60 6804GE COColmar Violet Cot  1:13:30
20 21 RIFFARD J-Claude 40 5702GE CSAG METZ Violet Cot 1:48:39
Violet M (32/32) 3,3km130 m 21 P Etatde: 10:20
Pl Doss. NOM Né Club Catg. Temps
1 91 SCHUESSLER Thomas 67 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy 35:27
2 65 LATASTE Pierre 67 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy 39:23
3 31 VILLAR Alix 03 6701GE COSE Violet Moy  39:49
4 34 VILLAR Zoe 00 6701GE COSE Violet Moy 40:42
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Violet L (30/30)

Pl Doss. NOM
1 42 BERGER Magnus
2 28 VILLAR Christophe
3 86 LATASTE Lucie
4 119 ZENEVRE Manuel
5 19 ROBERT Ludovic
6 10 BOLZER Marie
7 118 LUTHRINGER Francois
8 152 KLEMENS Jérger
9 140 Konig Stefan
10 2 GUIBERT Lionel
11 4 MARTIN Pascal
12 3 MAHLER Georges
13 9 BARBELIN Francis
14 98 BILQUEZ Eric
15 144 Pierlot André
16 87 RAVENEL Philippe
17 11 GLIKSON Francois
18 5 ALLE Paul
19 13 LEMERCIER Anne-Claire
20 79 RAVENEL Manon

52
142
96
18
141
1
48
58
77
143
82
95
63
76
80
84
53
50
57

109
105

27
145
100
104

16
97

HARNIST Marion
Marion Jean-Claude
BERNAUER Christophe
CORDIER Jacques
Koenig Kirsten
DURRMANN Jean
PAPON Krystell
ODERMATT Ursula
BAGUEREY Gilles
GODEL Anne

OUDIN Bernard
BASTIEN Chantal
DALIBARD Mélanie
BERNAUER Laurence
MERTZ Andre
LATASTE Jana
MORTELLIER Bernard
DIAS Luisa

HARNIST Juliette
KOSCH Iris
NANSENET Yasko
BALD Eric
BOTTEMER Christian
Florin Jacques
GREVET Claudie
FISCHER Guy

THEVENART Johann
SCHELCHER Ginette

05 6803GE COMulhouse Violet Moy
65 10011PO CA Rosé Violet Moy
66 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy
47 5702GE CSAG METZ Violet Moy
62 10010PO OLG Ortenau Violet Moy

62 2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC (Violet Mo

3,8 km 160 m 20 P Etat de: 10:20

81 6803GE COMulhouse Violet Moy
71 6803GE COMulhouse Violet Moy
54 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy
68 10015P0O CA Rosé Violet Moy
52 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy
58 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy
03 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy
74 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy
51 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy
66 6804GE COColmar Violet Moy
57 6803GE COMulhouse Violet Moy
71 6803GE COMulhouse Violet Moy
75 6803GE COMulhouse Violet Moy
10022PO Non licencié  Violet Mo
86 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Violet Moy
65 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Violet Moy
55 6701GE COSE Violet Moy
61 10016PO C.O.Liége Violet Moy
60 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Violet Moy
54 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Violet Moy
73 5407GE SO Luneville Violet Moy
61 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Violet Moy
Né Club Catg.
61 6707GE ASOP Erstein  Violet Lon
66 6701GE COSE Violet Lon
02 6804GE COColmar Violet Lon
69 8809GE HVO Violet Lon
75 5702GE CSAG METZ Violet Lon
98 5407GE SO Luneville Violet Lon
65 8809GE HVO Violet Lon

66 10023PO TV Kippenheim Violet Lon
63 10010PO OLG Ortenau Violet Lon
72 5402GE SCAPA NANCY Violet Lon
69 5402GE SCAPA NANCY Violet Lon
62 5402GE SCAPA NANCY Violet Lon
62 5402GE SCAPA NANCY Violet Lon
63 6806GE COBuhl.Florival Violet Lon

59 10016PO C.O.Liege Violet Lon
63 6804GE COColmar Violet Lon
57 5407GE SO Luneville Violet Lon

56 5402GE SCAPA NANCY Violet Lon
75 5407GE SO Luneville Violet Lon
89 6804GE COColmar Violet Lon
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44:18
45:56
47:52
53:31
54:01
54:32
55:23
55:49
56:09
57:35
57:51
59:00
59:50
1:01:19
1:01:27
1:03:33
1:06:23
1:12:15
1:12:16
1:12:33
1:15:44
1:20:09
1:21:49
1:29:22
1:29:55
1:36:57

pm
pm

Temps
38:35
41:07
43:03
43:10
44:19
44:43
45:19
49:04
50:57
51:32
51:50
55:04
55:40
55:59
56:47
59:44

1:00:58

1:01:46

1:02:31

1:04:58
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Noir (32/32)

72

MARCUZZI Cécile

134 VIDAL Serge

85
43
88
64
94
32
112

MICHEL Anna

BITZ Stephan
GALTIER Lauriane
SCHAEGIS Muriel
REICH Alain
HOUDAYER Philippe
POIRSON Marie

33 VILLAR Isabelle

94 6804GE COColmar
71 8812GE O'ZONE 88
00 6804GE COColmar
69 6709GE SCBarr

95 6804GE COColmar
82 6804GE COColmar
53 6804GE COColmar
70 6701GE COSE

80 7004BF V.H.S.0.

68 6701GE COSE

4,0 km 165 m 22 P Etat de: 10:20

Pl Doss. NOM
1 99 SUTTER Olivier
2 70 WACK Xavier
3 DESREUMAUX Arthur
4 113 POIRSON Gaétan
5 125 CREUSAT Nils
6 131 VUILLEMARD Jérémy
7 54 HARNIST Mathieu
8 71 MEYER Kirian
9 83 GOETTMANN Thomas
10 108 BOEHRINGER Arthur
11 56 ODERMATT Alex
12 SCHWIND Klaus
13 136 ROULLEAUX Noemie
14 73 DALIBARD Nicolas
15 66 LEGALLAIS J-Luc
16 22 BOUSSER Thomas
17 69 PAILHAS Florent
18 KOSCH Christian
19 24 VANEL Elise
20 75 GOETTMANN Pierre-Aimé
21 41 PHILIPPE Renaud
22 114 BARTHELEMY Christophe
23 49 KOEBERLE Thibault
24 67 POULAIN Antoine
25 117 GEROMEY J-Pierre
26 37 PHILIPPE Eudes
27 29 HENRY Stephane
28 139 LAVETTI Lucas
29 LICHTLE Samuel
30 149 BARTH Francis
51 HARNIST Aurélie
nc 55 PAPON Vincent

Né Club

93 6806GE COBuhL.Florival

97 6804GE COColmar

93 6804GE COColmar

85 7004BF V.H.S.O.

99 8809GE HVO

78 8812GE O'ZONE 88

77 6803GE COMulhouse

84 6804GE COColmar

95 6804GE COColmar

00 6806GE COBuhl.Florival

66 6803GE COMulhouse
10021PO OLG Ortenau

94 9105IF COLE

74 6804GE COColmar

67 6804GE COColmar

97 5703GE T.A. FAMECK

95 6804GE COColmar
10022P0O Non licencié

99 5703GE T.A. FAMECK

92 6804GE COColmar

70 6701GE COSE

74 8807GE LO Sanchey

87 6803GE COMulhouse

73 6804GE COColmar

72 8809GE HVO

67 6701GE COSE

71 6701GE COSE

94 10008PO Non licencié
10001PO Non licencié

84 10022PO Non licencié

02 6803GE COMulhouse
79 6803GE COMulhouse

Violet Lon
Violet Lon
Violet Lon
Violet Lon
Violet Lon
Violet Lon
Violet Lon
Violet Lon
Violet Lon
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1:08:15
1:08:21
1:10:21
1:11:50
1:12:15
1:16:50
1:28:26
1:30:18
1:45:52

Violet Lon Abandon

Catg.
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir
Noir

Noir
Noir

Temps
34:57
37:54
38:47
39:21
40:30
42:34
44:01
44:07
44:11
44:26
50:25
50:35
50:52
51:44
52:19
54:25
56:24
57:24
57:31
58:02
58:15
59:29

1:00:48

1:03:48

1:05:55

1:06:49

1:06:55

1:11:21

1:13:50

1:20:58

pm
44:08
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